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Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
WC0625124919

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments _unm Ltd t/a KWy  [110977205
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
wmm\ MﬁW um m@%%ﬁ“%%&%%&oq
FAIRTRADE C FLO-1H 58603 Gross Weight :  127.856kg

«.CO.2za

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba

900366 |700025875 cs
900364 |700025877 | Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml cs
901431 |700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml | CS
901478 |700026116 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x440ml | CS
901479 |700026117 | Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS
901484 |700026330 | CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price | CsS
9500170 {700026295 | KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml cs
901218 |700025982 | Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml :mm%%u
i

4 x 5000 [ 1.0 601.68 2.90 584.23
4 x 5000 | 1.0 601.68 2.90 584.23
24 x 440 | 1.0 | 368.76 368.76
24 x 440 | 1.0 | 368.76 368.76
24 x 440 | 1.0 | 368.76 368.76
24 x 440 | 1.0 | 368.76 368.76
6 x 2000 | 2.0 | 602.76 5.00 572.62
12 x 200 | 1.0 | 598.68 5.00 568.75
6§ x 750 1.0 | 859.98 2.50 838.48

584.23
584.23
368.76
368.76
368.76
368.76
1,145.24
568.75
838.48

87.63
87.63
55.31
55.31
55.31
55.31
171.82
85.31
125.77

6§71.86
671.86
424.07
424.07
424.07
424.07
1,317.06
654,06
964.25

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cugtomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




